
SAVEZ ZA SPORTSKI RIBOLOV NA MORU CRNE GORE XX KUP "MIMOZA"

Sector Pos. No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points Sector ranking
1 2 28 Zdravko Damjanović KSR RIBAR 29 176 1,830 1
1 3 38 Tvrtko Hrgić HOTEL MAX 16 140 942 2
1 1 9 Rado Fink RD ORADELA 13 102 842 3

Sector Pos. No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points Sector ranking
2 3 30 Marko Vujisić KSR RIBAR 51 84 2,752 1
2 2 13 Goran Dabović KSR AMA 1 30 186 2,044 2
2 1 7 Branko Černac RD ORADELA 10 202 780 3

Sector Pos. No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points Sector ranking
3 3 29 Milan Ljubić KSR RIBAR 42 130 2,484 1
3 1 15 Zoran Beljkaš KSR AMA 1 42 132 2,440 2
3 2 19 Jovan Bigović KSR DELFIN 19 106 1,174 3

Sector Pos. No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points Sector ranking
4 2 24 Damir Petković KSR J. GRAKALIĆ 16 94 864 1
4 1 5 Vladimir Melinc RPD PIRAN 15 92 810 2
4 3 42 Bojan Zurovac KSR DINIGLA 9 110 522 3

Sector Pos. No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points Sector ranking
5 2 31 Dragoslav Pavlović KSR B. JEDRA 29 270 2,840 1
5 1 25 Drago Dujmušić SRK PAGAR 25 286 2,310 2
5 3 37 Boris Bulić HOTEL MAX 12 870 2,032 3

Sector Pos. No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points Sector ranking
6 2 8 Milorad Škrokov RD ORADELA 35 138 1,950 1
6 3 33 Predrag Stanišić KSR B. JEDRA 27 114 1,530 2
6 1 3 Marin Primorac PŠRD POLJUD 15 126 884 3

Sector Pos. No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points Sector ranking
7 2 26 Igor Matković SRK PAGAR 42 166 2,518 1
7 3 36 Tomo Cvjetković KSR SIPA 35 96 2,084 2
7 1 18 Božo Risteljić KSR AMA 2 20 120 1,136 3

Baošići, 31.01.2019. REZULTATI PO SEKTORU Hotel"Max"



SAVEZ ZA SPORTSKI RIBOLOV NA MORU CRNE GORE XX KUP "MIMOZA"

Sector Pos. No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points Sector ranking
8 3 40 Ljubinko Vrbnjak KSR DINIGLA 28 140 1,786 1
8 1 4 Aleksander Župevec RPD PIRAN 14 126 858 2
8 2 11 Aleksandar Milosavljević KSR IGALO 15 80 814 3

Sector Pos. No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points Sector ranking
9 3 20 Ivan Dejanović KSR DELFIN 45 166 2,808 1
9 1 10 Marko Radosavljević KSR IGALO 50 94 2,790 2
9 2 17 Nenad Tasić KSR AMA 2 32 164 1,794 3

Sector Pos. No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points Sector ranking
10 1 14 Predrag Tasić KSR AMA 1 24 82 1,294 1
10 2 27 Filip Maslovarić SRK PAGAR 18 142 1,180 2
10 3 35 Božidar Buzić KSR SIPA 9 124 500 3

Sector Pos. No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points Sector ranking
11 1 21 Saša Pejović KSR DELFIN 36 98 2,482 1
11 3 32 Željko Dulović KSR B. JEDRA 22 206 1,702 2
11 2 23 Goran Nikolić KSR J. GRAKALIĆ 16 114 1,140 3

Sector Pos. No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points Sector ranking
12 2 34 Radovan Popović KSR SIPA 15 180 988 1
12 3 41 Stevo Vasiljević KSR DINIGLA 15 108 850 2
12 1 2 Tomislav Jurić PŠRD POLJUD 9 126 582 3

Sector Pos. No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points Sector ranking
13 2 6 Dušan Cerc RPD PIRAN 15 142 884 1
13 1 1 Neno Umiljenović PŠRD POLJUD 7 100 484 2
13 3 39 Vaso Terzić HOTEL MAX 8 82 410 3

Sector Pos. No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points Sector ranking
14 2 16 Milan Bubonja KSR AMA 2 7 376 1,104 1
14 1 12 Miloš Dašić KSR IGALO 10 250 974 2
14 3 22 Goran Kovačević KSR J. GRAKALIĆ 12 222 860 3

Baošići, 31.01.2019. REZULTATI PO SEKTORU Hotel"Max"



SAVEZ ZA SPORTSKI RIBOLOV NA MORU CRNE GORE XX KUP "MIMOZA"

Sector No. Competitor Team No of 
fishes

Heavies 
fish

Weigh 
points

Sector 
ranking

Plasman 
Points

5 31 Dragoslav Pavlović KSR B. JEDRA 29 270 2,840 1 1

9 20 Ivan Dejanović KSR DELFIN 45 166 2,808 1 2

2 30 Marko Vujisić KSR RIBAR 51 84 2,752 1 3

7 26 Igor Matković SRK PAGAR 42 166 2,518 1 4

3 29 Milan Ljubić KSR RIBAR 42 130 2,484 1 5

11 21 Saša Pejović KSR DELFIN 36 98 2,482 1 6

6 8 Milorad Škrokov RD ORADELA 35 138 1,950 1 7

1 28 Zdravko Damjanović KSR RIBAR 29 176 1,830 1 8

8 40 Ljubinko Vrbnjak KSR DINIGLA 28 140 1,786 1 9

10 14 Predrag Tasić KSR AMA 1 24 82 1,294 1 10

14 16 Milan Bubonja KSR AMA 2 7 376 1,104 1 11

12 34 Radovan Popović KSR SIPA 15 180 988 1 12

13 6 Dušan Cerc RPD PIRAN 15 142 884 1 13

4 24 Damir Petković KSR J. GRAKALIĆ 16 94 864 1 14

9 10 Marko Radosavljević KSR IGALO 50 94 2,790 2 15

3 15 Zoran Beljkaš KSR AMA 1 42 132 2,440 2 16

5 25 Drago Dujmušić SRK PAGAR 25 286 2,310 2 17

7 36 Tomo Cvjetković KSR SIPA 35 96 2,084 2 18

2 13 Goran Dabović KSR AMA 1 30 186 2,044 2 19

11 32 Željko Dulović KSR B. JEDRA 22 206 1,702 2 20

6 33 Predrag Stanišić KSR B. JEDRA 27 114 1,530 2 21

Baošići, 31.01.2019. POJEDINAČNI PLASMAN Hotel "Max"



SAVEZ ZA SPORTSKI RIBOLOV NA MORU CRNE GORE XX KUP "MIMOZA"

Sector No. Competitor Team No of 
fishes

Heavies 
fish

Weigh 
points

Sector 
ranking

Plasman 
Points

10 27 Filip Maslovarić SRK PAGAR 18 142 1,180 2 22

14 12 Miloš Dašić KSR IGALO 10 250 974 2 23

1 38 Tvrtko Hrgić HOTEL MAX 16 140 942 2 24

8 4 Aleksander Župevec RPD PIRAN 14 126 858 2 25

12 41 Stevo Vasiljević KSR DINIGLA 15 108 850 2 26

4 5 Vladimir Melinc RPD PIRAN 15 92 810 2 27

13 1 Neno Umiljenović PŠRD POLJUD 7 100 484 2 28

5 37 Boris Bulić HOTEL MAX 12 870 2,032 3 29

9 17 Nenad Tasić KSR AMA 2 32 164 1,794 3 30

3 19 Jovan Bigović KSR DELFIN 19 106 1,174 3 31

11 23 Goran Nikolić KSR J. GRAKALIĆ 16 114 1,140 3 32

7 18 Božo Risteljić KSR AMA 2 20 120 1,136 3 33

6 3 Marin Primorac PŠRD POLJUD 15 126 884 3 34

14 22 Goran Kovačević KSR J. GRAKALIĆ 12 222 860 3 35

1 9 Rado Fink RD ORADELA 13 102 842 3 36

8 11 Aleksandar Milosavljević KSR IGALO 15 80 814 3 37

2 7 Branko Černac RD ORADELA 10 202 780 3 38

12 2 Tomislav Jurić PŠRD POLJUD 9 126 582 3 39

4 42 Bojan Zurovac KSR DINIGLA 9 110 522 3 40

10 35 Božidar Buzić KSR SIPA 9 124 500 3 41

13 39 Vaso Terzić HOTEL MAX 8 82 410 3 42

Baošići, 31.01.2019. POJEDINAČNI PLASMAN Hotel "Max"



SAVEZ ZA SPORTSKI RIBOLOV NA MORE CRNE GORE XX KUP "MIMOZA"

1 2 3
KSR RIBAR ME 3 5 8 16 7066 1
KSR DELFIN ME 2 6 31 39 6464 2
KSR B. JEDRA ME 1 20 21 42 6072 3
SRK PAGAR ME 4 17 22 43 6008 4
KSR AMA 1 ME 10 16 19 45 5778 5
RPD PIRAN SI 13 25 27 65 2552 6
KSR SIPA ME 12 18 41 71 3572 7
KSR AMA 2 ME 11 30 33 74 4034 8
KSR DINIGLA ME 9 26 40 75 3158 9
KSR IGALO ME 15 23 37 75 4578 10
RD ORADELA SI 7 36 38 81 3572 11
KSR J. GRAKALIĆ ME 14 32 35 81 2864 12
HOTEL MAX ME 24 29 42 95 3384 13
PŠRD POLJUD HR 28 34 39 101 1950 14

Team Country Competitor Pts Weigh points Ranking

Baošići, 31.01.2019. EKIPNI PLASMAN Hotel "Max"



SAVEZ ZA SPORTSKI RIBOLOV NA MORU CRNE GORE XX KUP"MIMOZA"

Sector No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points Sector ranking
1 28 Zdravko Damjanović KSR RIBAR 19 136 1,390 1
1 8 Milorad Škrokov RD ORADELA 14 74 718 2
1 16 Milan Bubonja KSR AMA 2 13 142 700 3

Sector No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points Sector ranking
2 30 Marko Vujisić KSR RIBAR 17 224 1,224 1
2 6 Dušan Cerc RPD PIRAN 15 126 1,190 2
2 1 Neno Umiljenović PŠRD POLJUD 7 86 390 3

Sector No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points Sector ranking
3 22 Goran Kovačević KSR J. GRAKALIĆ 12 172 878 1
3 12 Miloš Dašić KSR IGALO 9 118 630 2
3 29 Milan Ljubić KSR RIBAR 4 78 248 3

Sector No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points Sector ranking
4 24 Damir Petković KSR J. GRAKALIĆ 13 224 1,172 1
4 42 Bojan Zurovac KSR DINIGLA 14 190 1,058 2
4 32 Željko Dulović KSR B. JEDRA 4 140 434 3

Sector No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points Sector ranking
5 31 Dragoslav Pavlović KSR B. JEDRA 13 176 1,034 1
5 3 Marin Primorac PŠRD POLJUD 7 138 552 2
5 18 Božo Risteljić KSR AMA 2 6 144 392 3

Sector No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points Sector ranking
6 2 Tomislav Jurić PŠRD POLJUD 8 136 626 1
6 33 Predrag Stanišić KSR B. JEDRA 9 108 544 2
6 7 Branko Černac RD ORADELA 6 120 488 3

Sector No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points Sector ranking
7 5 Vladimir Melinc RPD PIRAN 36 112 2,436 1
7 37 Boris Bulić HOTEL MAX 19 158 1,200 2
7 36 Tomo Cvjetković KSR SIPA 17 94 1,058 3

Baošići, 01.02.2019. REZULTATI PO SEKTORU - drugi dan Hotel "Max"



SAVEZ ZA SPORTSKI RIBOLOV NA MORU CRNE GORE XX KUP"MIMOZA"

Sector No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points Sector ranking
8 40 Ljubinko Vrbnjak KSR DINIGLA 13 118 790 1
8 23 Goran Nikolić KSR J. GRAKALIĆ 10 78 572 2
8 38 Tvrtko Hrgić HOTEL MAX 6 82 414 3

Sector No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points Sector ranking
9 4 Aleksander Župevec RPD PIRAN 17 80 1,032 1
9 20 Ivan Dejanović KSR DELFIN 8 124 602 2
9 44 Goran Boričić KSR IGALO 9 82 508 3

Sector No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points Sector ranking
10 43 Predrag Dejanović KSR DELFIN 21 180 1,736 1
10 15 Zoran Beljkaš KSR AMA 1 18 122 1,192 2
10 27 Filip Maslovarić SRK PAGAR 11 86 612 3

Sector No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points Sector ranking
11 26 Igor Matković SRK PAGAR 18 132 1,414 1
11 10 Marko Radosavljević KSR IGALO 21 162 1,412 2
11 14 Predrag Tasić KSR AMA 1 12 78 608 3

Sector No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points Sector ranking
12 34 Radovan Popović KSR SIPA 49 116 2,622 1
12 13 Goran Dabović KSR AMA 1 39 94 2,078 2
12 9 Rado Fink RD ORADELA 30 138 1,786 3

Sector No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points Sector ranking
13 17 Nenad Tasić KSR AMA 2 12 86 756 1
13 35 Božidar Buzić KSR SIPA 9 156 744 2
13 39 Vaso Terzić HOTEL MAX 10 108 598 3

Sector No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points Sector ranking
14 21 Saša Pejović KSR DELFIN 11 122 746 1
14 25 Drago Dujmušić SRK PAGAR 12 126 686 2
14 41 Stevo Vasiljević KSR DINIGLA 12 112 654 3

Baošići, 01.02.2019. REZULTATI PO SEKTORU - drugi dan Hotel "Max"



SAVEZ ZA SPORTSKI RIBOLOV NA MORU CRNE GORE XX KUP "MIMOZA"

Sector No. Competitor Team No of 
fishes

Heavies 
fish

Weigh 
points

Sector 
ranking

Plasman 
Points

12 34 Radovan Popović KSR SIPA 49 116 2,622 1 1
7 5 Vladimir Melinc RPD PIRAN 36 112 2,436 1 2
10 43 Predrag Dejanović KSR DELFIN 21 180 1,736 1 3
11 26 Igor Matković SRK PAGAR 18 132 1,414 1 4
1 28 Zdravko Damjanović KSR RIBAR 19 136 1,390 1 5
2 30 Marko Vujisić KSR RIBAR 17 224 1,224 1 6
4 24 Damir Petković KSR J. GRAKALIĆ 13 224 1,172 1 7
5 31 Dragoslav Pavlović KSR B. JEDRA 13 176 1,034 1 8
9 4 Aleksander Župevec RPD PIRAN 17 80 1,032 1 9
3 22 Goran Kovačević KSR J. GRAKALIĆ 12 172 878 1 10
8 40 Ljubinko Vrbnjak KSR DINIGLA 13 118 790 1 11
13 17 Nenad Tasić KSR AMA 2 12 86 756 1 12
14 21 Saša Pejović KSR DELFIN 11 122 746 1 13
6 2 Tomislav Jurić PŠRD POLJUD 8 136 626 1 14
12 13 Goran Dabović KSR AMA 1 39 94 2,078 2 15
11 10 Marko Radosavljević KSR IGALO 21 162 1,412 2 16
7 37 Boris Bulić HOTEL MAX 19 158 1,200 2 17
10 15 Zoran Beljkaš KSR AMA 1 18 122 1,192 2 18
2 6 Dušan Cerc RPD PIRAN 15 126 1,190 2 19
4 42 Bojan Zurovac KSR DINIGLA 14 190 1,058 2 20
13 35 Božidar Buzić KSR SIPA 9 156 744 2 21

Baošići, 01.02.2019. POJEDINAČNI PLASMAN - drugi dan Hotel "Max"



SAVEZ ZA SPORTSKI RIBOLOV NA MORU CRNE GORE XX KUP "MIMOZA"

Sector No. Competitor Team No of 
fishes

Heavies 
fish

Weigh 
points

Sector 
ranking

Plasman 
Points

1 8 Milorad Škrokov RD ORADELA 14 74 718 2 22
14 25 Drago Dujmušić SRK PAGAR 12 126 686 2 23
3 12 Miloš Dašić KSR IGALO 9 118 630 2 24
9 20 Ivan Dejanović KSR DELFIN 8 124 602 2 25
8 23 Goran Nikolić KSR J. GRAKALIĆ 10 78 572 2 26
5 3 Marin Primorac PŠRD POLJUD 7 138 552 2 27
6 33 Predrag Stanišić KSR B. JEDRA 9 108 544 2 28
12 9 Rado Fink RD ORADELA 30 138 1,786 3 29
7 36 Tomo Cvjetković KSR SIPA 17 94 1,058 3 30
1 16 Milan Bubonja KSR AMA 2 13 142 700 3 31
14 41 Stevo Vasiljević KSR DINIGLA 12 112 654 3 32
10 27 Filip Maslovarić SRK PAGAR 11 86 612 3 33
11 14 Predrag Tasić KSR AMA 1 12 78 608 3 34
13 39 Vaso Terzić HOTEL MAX 10 108 598 3 35
9 44 Goran Boričić KSR IGALO 9 82 508 3 36
6 7 Branko Černac RD ORADELA 6 120 488 3 37
4 32 Željko Dulović KSR B. JEDRA 4 140 434 3 38
8 38 Tvrtko Hrgić HOTEL MAX 6 82 414 3 39
5 18 Božo Risteljić KSR AMA 2 6 144 392 3 40
2 1 Neno Umiljenović PŠRD POLJUD 7 86 390 3 41
3 29 Milan Ljubić KSR RIBAR 4 78 248 3 42

Baošići, 01.02.2019. POJEDINAČNI PLASMAN - drugi dan Hotel "Max"



SAVEZ ZA SPORTSKI RIBOLOV NA MORU CRNE GORE XX KUP"MIMOZA"

1 2 3

RPD PIRAN SI 2 9 19 30 4658 1
KSR DELFIN ME 3 13 25 41 3084 2
KSR J. GRAKALIĆ ME 7 10 26 43 2622 3
KSR SIPA ME 1 21 30 52 4424 4
KSR RIBAR ME 5 6 42 53 2862 5
SRK PAGAR ME 4 23 33 60 2712 6
KSR DINIGLA ME 11 20 32 63 2502 7
KSR AMA 1 ME 15 18 34 67 3878 8
KSR B. JEDRA ME 8 28 38 74 2012 9
KSR IGALO ME 16 24 36 76 2550 10
PŠRD POLJUD HR 14 27 41 82 1568 11
KSR AMA 2 ME 12 31 40 83 1848 12
RD ORADELA SI 22 29 37 88 2992 13
HOTEL MAX ME 17 35 39 91 2212 14

PtsTeam Country
Competitor Weigh 

points Ranking

Baošić, 01.02.2019. EKIPNI PLASMAN - drugi dan Hotel "Max"



SAVEZ ZA SPORTSKI RIBOLOV NA MORU CRNE GORE XX KUP "MIMOZA"

1 day 2 day

1 KSR DELFIN ME 2 2 9548 4
2 KSR RIBAR ME 1 5 9928 6
3 RPD PIRAN SI 6 1 7210 7
4 SRK PAGAR ME 4 6 8720 10
5 KSR SIPA ME 7 4 7996 11
6 KSR B. JEDRA ME 3 9 8084 12
7 KSR AMA 1 ME 5 8 9656 13
8 KSR J. GRAKALIĆ ME 12 3 5486 15
9 KSR DINIGLA ME 9 7 5660 16

10 KSR AMA 2 ME 8 12 5882 20
11 KSR IGALO ME 10 10 7128 20
12 RD ORADELA SI 11 13 6564 24
13 PŠRD POLJUD HR 14 11 3518 25
14 HOTEL MAX ME 13 14 5596 33

No. Team Country
Points

RankingWeigh 
points

Baošići, 01.02.2019. KONAČAN EKIPNI PLASMAN Hotel "Max"



SAVEZ ZA SPORTSKI RIBOLOV NA MORU CRNE GORE XX KUP "MIMOZA"

1 day 2 day
1 Igor Matković SRK PAGAR 4 4 3,932 8
2 Dragoslav Pavlović KSR B. JEDRA 1 8 3,874 9
3 Marko Vujisić KSR RIBAR 3 6 3,976 9
4 Radovan Popović KSR SIPA 12 1 3,610 13
5 Zdravko Damjanović KSR RIBAR 8 5 3,220 13
6 Saša Pejović KSR DELFIN 6 13 3,228 19
7 Ljubinko Vrbnjak KSR DINIGLA 9 11 2,576 20
8 Damir Petković KSR J. GRAKALIĆ 14 7 2,036 21
9 Ivan Dejanović KSR DELFIN 2 25 3,410 27
10 Vladimir Melinc RPD PIRAN 27 2 3 246 29

Total plasman 
points

PLASMAN POINTSNo. Competitor Team Weigh 
points

Baošići, 01.02.2019. KONAČAN POJEDINAČNI PLASMAN - 1+2 dan Hotel "Max"

10 Vladimir Melinc RPD PIRAN 27 2 3,246 29
11 Milorad Škrokov RD ORADELA 7 22 2,668 29
12 Marko Radosavljević KSR IGALO 15 16 4,202 31
13 Dušan Cerc RPD PIRAN 13 19 2,074 32
14 Aleksander Župevec RPD PIRAN 25 9 1,890 34
15 Goran Dabović KSR AMA 1 19 15 4,122 34
16 Zoran Beljkaš KSR AMA 1 16 18 3,632 34
17 Drago Dujmušić SRK PAGAR 17 23 2,996 40
18 Milan Bubonja KSR AMA 2 11 31 1,804 42
19 Nenad Tasić KSR AMA 2 30 12 2,550 42
20 Predrag Tasić KSR AMA 1 10 34 1,902 44
21 Goran Kovačević KSR J. GRAKALIĆ 35 10 1,738 45

Baošići, 01.02.2019. KONAČAN POJEDINAČNI PLASMAN - 1+2 dan Hotel "Max"



SAVEZ ZA SPORTSKI RIBOLOV NA MORU CRNE GORE XX KUP "MIMOZA"

1 day 2 day
22 Boris Bulić HOTEL MAX 29 17 3,232 46
23 Milan Ljubić KSR RIBAR 5 42 2,732 47
24 Miloš Dašić KSR IGALO 23 24 1,604 47
25 Tomo Cvjetković KSR SIPA 18 30 3,142 48
26 Predrag Stanišić KSR B. JEDRA 21 28 2,074 49
27 Tomislav Jurić PŠRD POLJUD 39 14 1,208 53
28 Filip Maslovarić SRK PAGAR 22 33 1,792 55
29 Željko Dulović KSR B. JEDRA 20 38 2,136 58
30 Goran Nikolić KSR J. GRAKALIĆ 32 26 1,712 58
31 Stevo Vasiljević KSR DINIGLA 26 32 1 504 58

No. Competitor Team PLASMAN POINTS Weigh 
points

Total plasman 
points

Baošići, 01.02.2019. KONAČAN POJEDINAČNI PLASMAN - 1+2 dan Hotel "Max"

31 Stevo Vasiljević KSR DINIGLA 26 32 1,504 58
32 Bojan Zurovac KSR DINIGLA 40 20 1,580 60
33 Marin Primorac PŠRD POLJUD 34 27 1,436 61
34 Božidar Buzić KSR SIPA 41 21 1,244 62
35 Tvrtko Hrgić HOTEL MAX 24 39 1,356 63
36 Rado Fink RD ORADELA 36 29 2,628 65
37 Neno Umiljenović PŠRD POLJUD 28 41 874 69
38 Božo Risteljić KSR AMA 2 33 40 1,528 73
39 Branko Černac RD ORADELA 38 37 1,268 75
40 Vaso Terzić HOTEL MAX 42 35 1,008 77

43 Predrag Dejanović KSR DELFIN 3 1,736

44 Goran Boričić KSR IGALO 36 508

Baošići, 01.02.2019. KONAČAN POJEDINAČNI PLASMAN - 1+2 dan Hotel "Max"


